
 

LINGAYA’S UNIVERSITY 
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

BUS ROUTE NO.- 5D 
BUS ROUTE NO.- HR38S5132 (BITTO TOUR & TRAVELS) 

DRIVER NAME :-              MR. VIJAY    (MOB  - 8586939063)                   

 
BUS INCHARGE :-            GARIMA  (ERP)   PH NO.:- (8527283875) 

 
S/NO. BOARDING POINT TIME  

1. MADHUBAN CHOWK 6:30 AM  

2. WAZIRPUR (RICHI RICH RESTAURENT) 6:35 AM  

3. ASHOK VIHAR (BUS STOP) 6:37 AM  

4. KANHIYA NAGAR METRO 6:40 AM  

5. SASTRI NAGAR METRO 6:45 AM  

6. LIBERTY CINEMA (KAROL BAGH) 6:50 AM  

7. JHANDEWALAN MANDIR (BUS STOP) 6:55 AM  

8. GOL MARKET (ASHOKA ROAD) 7:00 AM  

9. PATEL CHOWK METRO 7:06 AM  

10. INDIA GATE (BARODA HOUSE BUS STOP) 7:10 AM  

11. NIZAMUDDIN (BUS STOP) 7:15 AM  

12. BHOGAL (BEFORE FLYOVER) 7:17 AM  

13. ASHRAM (AFTER FLYOVER) 7:20 AM  

14. OKHLA TANK 7:30 AM  

15. SARITA VIHAR 7:33 AM  

16. SIBLE CINEMA 7:45 AM  

17. BADARPUR BORDER 7:47 AM  

18. KANISHKA TOWER/PALLA (BY PASS) 7:52 AM  

19. NHPC (BY PASS) 8:00 AM  

20. I.P COLONY (BY PASS) 8:02 AM  

21. SEC-29 (NEW NAHAR BRIDGE) 8:05 AM  

22. LU (MAIN CAMPUS) 8:25 AM  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LINGAYA’S UNIVERSITY 
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

BUS ROUTE NO.- 1F 
BUS NO.- HR38S0781 (LAXMI TOURIST) 

DRIVER NAME :-            MR. MAHESH,   (MOB – 8053212925) 

 
BUS INCHARGE:-           MR. SUNIL,  (SPORTS),  (MOB-9991112306) 

                                     MR. MAHESH,  (ARCH.),  (MOB- 9599512632) 

 
S/NO. BOARDING POINT TIME  

1. PALWAL BUS STAND 7:15 AM  

2. BAGHOLA BUS STAND 7:23 AM  

3. PRITHLA BUS STAND 7:28 AM  

4. SIKRI BUS STAND 7:32 AM  

5. BALLABHGARH BUS STOP 7:40 AM  

6. YMCA CHOWK (MATHURA ROAD) 7:45 AM  

7. BATA CHOWK (MATHURA ROAD) 7:50 AM  

8. NEELAM CHOWK (MATHURA ROAD) 7:55 AM  

6. OLD (METRO STATION) 8:00 AM  

7 OLD CHOWK 8:02 AM  

8. MORDEN DPS 8:10 AM  

9. LU CAMPUS 8:25 AM  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


